AGENDA

KANKAKEE AREA TRANSPORTATION STUDY
SAFETY COMMITTEE

FRIDAY, MARCH 15, 2013 @ 9:00 A.M.

(2"° Floor Conference Room,
County Administration Building, 189 E. Court Street)

Open Meeting at 9:00 A.M. — Mike Lammey
Public Comment

Purpose of Committee
e Safety Plan
e  Communication between Engineering, Enforcement, Emergency Services and Education
Members
Pursuit of Joint Goals
e Focused Concentration on Safety

Metropolitan Planning Organization
e  WhatIsIt?
o Relationship to Safety Committee

Committee Structure
o Appointed by MPO Policy Committee
e Quorum and Voting Issues
e Open Mestings Act

Setting of Meeting Dates

e Wednesday, April 17,2013 @ 9 AM
Wednesday, June 12, 2013 @ 9 AM
Wednesday, August 14, 2013 @ 9 AM
Wednesday, October 9, 2013 @ 9 AM
Wednesday, November 6, 2013 @ 9 AM

OR

Friday, April 19, 2013 @ 9 AM
Friday, June 14, 2013 @ 9 AM
Friday, August 16, 2013 @ 9 AM
Friday, October 11, 2013 @ 9 AM
Friday, November 8, 2013 @ 9 AM

Safety Topics
¢ What Do Members Wish to Be Studied?

Adjournment at 10:00 A.M.



